POLICY / REGULATION MOTION 1 – 2

1. RESOLVED, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby approve the following policies and regulation on first reading:

<u>Number</u>	<u>Title</u>
0162	Notice of Board Meetings
P3144.12	Certification of Tenure Charges – Inefficiency (M)
P5351	Pupil Violence Prevention and Response

2. RESOLVED, that the Randolph Township Board of Education hereby approve the following policies and regulation on second reading:

<u>Number</u>	Title
P1240	Evaluation of Superintendent (M)
R1240	Evaluation of Superintendent (M)
P3142	Nonrenewal of Nontenured Teaching Staff Member (Revised)
P3144	Certification of Tenure Charges (Revised)
P3221	Evaluation of Teachers (M)
R3221	Evaluation of Teachers (M)
P3222	Evaluation of Teaching Staff Members, Excluding Teachers and
	Administrators (M)
R3222	Evaluation of Teaching Staff Members, Excluding Teachers and
	Administrators (M)
P3223	Evaluation of Administrators, Excluding Principals, Vice Principals, and
	Assistant Principals (M)
R3223	Evaluation of Administrators, Excluding Principals, Vice Principals, and
	Assistant Principals (M)
P3224	Evaluation of Principals, Vice Principals, and Assistant Principals (M)
R3224	Evaluation of Principals, Vice Principals, and Assistant Principals (M)
P4146	Nonrenewal of Nontenured Support Staff Member (Revised)
P5350	Pupil Suicide Prevention
P7510	Use of School Facilities
P7522	School District Provided Technology Devices to Staff Members
P7523	School District Provided Technology Devices to Pupils